Flowmeters
(rotameters)
Air and Vacuum
Components
Flowmeters
4
Laboratory flowmeters

measuring of the large range in the small space. They permit the installation onto horizontal pipe only. The maintenance
and cleaning of the acrylic flowmeter is very simple.
The flowmeters OP are suitable for the waste water plants, flameproof liquids, vintner′s lines, heating plants, etc.
Maximal thermal endurance: 70 °C.
Maximal test pressure for metal version: 16 bar.
Maximal test pressure for plastic version: 8 bar.
Accuracy: +/-5 %.
Type Max. potential range WATER
m3/hod
UNI PN 10 ASA 150
DN A B DN A B
OP-40 11-15 - 24 - 32 40 92 288 1 ½“ 83 279
OP-50 25 - 35 - 54 - 70 50 107 304 2” 102 298
OP-65 40 - 54 - 80 - 110 65 127 323 2 ½“ 121 317
OP-80 70 - 95 - 130 - 180 80 142 338 3” 134 331
OP-100 80 - 110 - 180 - 250 100 162 358 4” 172 368
OP-125 160 - 220 - 300 - 400 125 192 388 5” 194 390
OP-150 180 - 250 - 400 - 520 150 218 414 6” 220 416
OP-200 320 - 420 - 700 - 900 200 273 469 8” 277 473
B
Ø
 A
20

cleaning of the acrylic flowmeter is very simple.  Flowmeters can be installed on
horizontal as well as vertical pipe. The flowmeters PD are suitable for the waste
water plants, flameproof liquids, vintner′s lines, heating plants, etc.
Maximal thermal endurance: 70 °C.
Maximal test pressure for metal version: 16 bar.
Maximal test pressure for plastic version: 8 bar.
Accuracy: +/-5 %.
Type Max. potential range WATER
m3/h
UNI PN 10 ASA 150
DN A B DN A B
PD-40 11 - 15 - 24 - 32 40 92 110 1 ½“ 83 107
PD-50 25 - 35 - 54 - 70 50 107 120 2” 102 123
PD-65 40 - 54 -80 - 110 65 127 130 2 ½“ 121 127
PD-80 70 - 95 - 130 - 180 80 142 138 3” 134 134
PD-100 80 - 110 - 180 - 250 100 162 149 4” 172 154
PD-125 160 - 220 - 300 - 400 125 192 164 5” 194 165
PD-150 180 - 250 - 400 - 520 150 218 177 6” 220 178
PD-200 320 - 420 - 700 - 900 200 273 205 8” 277 207
Notice:
It is a need to set the
flowmeter in the position
which is essential for